
 

 
 

MEMO 
CLARIFICATION ADDENDA 

Unique Identifier 240-51017543 

Revision Rev. 0 

Revision Date Aug- 2019 

Group Technology and Commercial Division 

 

Memo- Clarification Addenda For Steam Sampling 
Page 1 of 2 

PUBLIC 
        MU – Group Technology & Commercial 
         Effective August 2015 

 

1 

MEMO                                                                                                     
 
Good Day, 
 
TENDER CLARIFICATION MEETING ADDENDA. 

 
 INVITATION TO TENDER No. E2249GXMPKUS 
 
 

Supply, Maintenance and calibration of Vari phones for a period of 5 
years 
 

Amendments 
 
Clarification meeting addendum:  
 
Date: 08 December 2025 
Time: 10:00am 
Venue: MS Teams  

 

Microsoft Teams Need help?  
Join the meeting now  
Meeting ID: 365 600 194 982 75  
Passcode: as9mh3RA  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Compiled by: 
 
 
___________________________ 
Name: Sbonelo Mlaba 
Designation: Assistant Procurement Officer 
Date:03/12/2025 
 
 
 
 

https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting?omkt=en-US
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDIzODg0M2QtNDcwYi00MmIxLWFmMDAtNDc4MmVlNjQwNDJk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2293aedbdc-cc67-4652-aa12-d250a876ae79%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%228cd9b591-0aef-4e93-b06f-6e009cf40d90%22%7d


 

 
 

MEMO 
CLARIFICATION ADDENDA 

Unique Identifier 240-51017543 

Revision Rev. 0 

Revision Date Aug- 2019 

Group Technology and Commercial Division 

 

Memo- Clarification Addenda For Steam Sampling 
Page 2 of 2 

PUBLIC 
        MU – Group Technology & Commercial 
         Effective August 2015 

 

2 

 
 
 
 
 
Supported by:  

 

___________. ________________ 
Name: Nonhlanhla Mthembu 
Designation: Manager MM 
Date:03/12/2025 

 
 

 
CONFIRMATION OF RECEIPT OF ADDENDA TO THE ENQUIRY  

 
 

We confirm that the following communications received from the Employer 
before the submission of this [tender E2249GXMPKUS], amending the 
tender documents, have been taken into account 
 
 
 
 
 
 


